7
10
27
17
22
3
15
6
1
16
4
20
88
86
42
37
60
56
33
83
49
50
84
82
71
75
81
74
98
93
90
5376
46 44
93
45
48
99
87
32
34
58
36
57
43
52
51
39
25
13
26
23
29
28
28
11
12
19
14
18
55
21
5
100
2
26
77
97
9
31
38
63
64
70
69
66
68
67
62
65
8
24
85
54
35
40
47
61
73
59
78
89
72
92
80
79
91
94
95
96
41
30
项目号
FFSGS6188-30
PART NO. ENGLISH NAME QUANTITY
1 3A00125DDED02 TOP FACE 1
2 3E00501AEQ002 RUBBER FOR FACE FRINGE 1
3 3B00929ADB001 SIDE IRON GRID(DOUBLE HOLE) 2
4 3B00829ADB001 CAST IRON MIDDLE 1
5 3B00401ADB001 WOK ADAPTOR 1
6 3A02403ASG004 8F SHEET 1
7 3F02302AFA001 8F SUPPORTER L 1
8 3F02302AFA002 8F SUPPORTER R 1
9 3A02404ASG012 10F UPPER SHEET 1
10 3C00303CEP001 BURNER 60# 1
11 3C00303CEP002 BURNER 70# 1
12 3C00303CEP003 BURNER 100# 1
13 3C00304AEP002 BURNER 150# 1
14 3C00406BEP001 BURNER SPREAD 60# 1
15 3C00406BEP002 BURNER SPREAD 70# 1
16 3C00406BEP003 BURNER SPREAD 100# 1
17 3C00406DEP002 BURNER SPREAD 150# 1
18 3C00506ADH001 IRON CAP 60# 1
19 3C00506ADH002 IRON CAP 70# 1
20 3C00506ADH003 IRON CAP 100# 1
21 3C00506DDH001 IRON CAP 150# MIDDLE RING 1
22 3C00506DDH002 IRON CAP 150# OUTER RING 1
23 3C01402EAD002 500MM IGNITION SPARK TIP FOR DEFENDI BURNER 1
24 3C01402BAD015 500MM IGNITION SPARK TIP FOR SABAF BURNER 2
25 3C01402BAD016 800MM IGNITION SPARK TIP FOR SABAF BURNER 1
26 3C02202AAD001 SPARK TIP
FIXER 3
3C01901BAD006 NOZZLE
￠
0.65mm 1
3C01901BAD042 NOZZLE
￠
0.83mm 3
3C01901BAD014 NOZZLE
￠
0.90mm 1
3C01901BAD003 NOZZLE
￠
0.52mm 1
27 3C01901BAD019 NOZZLE
￠
1.04mm 1
28 3C01901BAD024 NOZZLE
￠
1.25mm 3
29 3C01901BAD050 NOZZLE
￠
1.45mm 1
30 3C01901BAD011 NOZZLE
￠
0.80mm 1
31 2A02135DSG020 FRONT PANEL 1
32 3F05605AAE001 KNOB 6
33 3E01303AEQ001 KNOB AXIS 6
34 3E01507ASA001 KNOB BASE 6
35 3C00701CAD008 DOUBLE WAY VALVE 2
36 3C00601DAD013 SINGLE VALVE 3
37 2D0010USAC052 MAIN GAS PIPE 1
38 3E02801AAD004 Conector Gasket 2
39 3C05101AAA002 REGULATOR VALVE 1
40 201003A000001 CONNECTOR PIPE A 1
41 201003A000002 CONNECTOR PIPE A 1
42 201203A000001 CONNECTOR PIPE B 2
43 201503A000001 CONNECTOR PIPE D 1
44 3E01801AEQ001 POWER LINE FIXER 2
45 3H00302AAD001 WIRE CONNECTOR 1
30" Freestanding Stove
46 3H00102BAD001 USA PLUG 1
3H00202FAD007 POWER WIRE 1
3H02301AAD005 GROUND WIRE 1
47 3H00704AEQ001 SQUARE SWITCH 1
48 203901A000001 LAMP SET 2
49 3H01604AAD004 Electric pipe (single ring) 1
50 3H01504AAD003 Electric pipe (double ring) 1
51 3C02602BAC001 Oven burner supporter 1
52 3C02602BAC002 Oven burner supporter 1
53 3H01901AAD005 CONVECTION FAN MOTOR 2
54 3H02001AAD005 COOLING FAN 1
55 3H03003AAD001 SNAP THERMOSTAT 1
56 3H01302AAD003 AC IGNITION 1
57 3A04003AAB001 IGNITION FIXER 2
58 3H00901AAD006 Electrial thermostat 1
59 3A13201AAB002 Thermostat sensor holder 1
60 3H00804AAD004 electric function switch 1
61 3H02401AAD006 Indicator 1
62 3A09506DSA003 SS COVER FOR DOOR 1
63 200706A00DE03 OVEN DOOR FRAME 1
64 3F00104AAF003 OVEN DOOR HINGE 2
65 202901C000002 HANDLE 1
66 3A35001AAB001 HANDLE GASKET 2
67 3G01101AAD002 WINDOW GLASS 1
68 3A27004AAB001 WINDOW GLASS CATCHER 2
69 3G00900USAA24 OVEN DOOR OUTER GLASS 1
70 3G00406BAD002 OVEN DOOR INNER GLASS 1
3L00301AAD073 SCREW 4
71 3A020USASA004 DOWN DOOR OUTER SHEET 1
72 3A03602AAB003 SUPPORTER FOR DOWN DOOR 2
73 3E00405AER001 Silica gel particles 2
74 3A00205BDE003 MAIN DOOR 1
75 3A00304DDE004 OVEN BACK FRAME 1
76 3A02203ADE002 FAN COVER 1
77 3A00404ADE003 TOP SHEET 1
78 3K00103AAD002 BACK FIBER GLASS 1
79 3K00103AAD008 BOTTOM FIBER GLASS 1
80 3A45001AAB002 FIBER GLASS COVER BOARD 1
81 3A00604ADE001 INNER SIDE SHEET 2
82 3B02101AFA001 CHROME HANGER 2
83 3B00106DFA001 CHROME GRILL 3
84 3A01103ADE007 TRAY 1
85 3A22303CAB003 TOP SHEET FOR COOLING FAN 1
86 3A00505AAB002 INSULATION SHEET 1
87 202703A000001 FIBERGLASS GASKET 1
88 3K00101EAD002 FIBER GLASS 1
89 3F00203AAF002 OVEN DOOR HINGE BASE 2
90 3A00707GSA001 OUTER SIDE SHEET 2
91 3D00603ASG001 DECORATIVE SHEET 2
92 3A01405AAB003 BOTTOM SHEET 2
93 3A12603AAB001 EXTEND SHEET 2
94 3A01007CAB004 BACK COVER 1
95 3A22003AAB003 BOTTOM COVER 1
96 3A22002BAB001 DETACHABLE SHEET ON BACK COVER 1
97 3K01101AFA003 CHAIN 2
98 3A04407AAB001 LEG FIXER 2
99 3E00601HEQ001 LEG 4
100 3A03802AAB001 GAS PIPE FIXER 1